SENSELITE (@
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GETITON # Download on the
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FIRST TIME USE




POWER ON & CONNECT X
3 R 3

’ ON
ON \\\. Fast Pair
0 . 0
Others Android™ Windows 10 vi803+
Bluetooth O JBL Sense Lite 3$ Bluetooth x
JBL Sense Litel Connected (1) JUBL Sense Lite will
ices li

e New UBL Sense Lite found
PP inked with
‘my account@gmail.com

ms [ conneot » JIRNCTES

Ifthis is your devios, connect tolt,

Choose "JBL Sense Lite"
to connect.

* Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

Microsoft Swift Pair




DUAL CONNECT + SYNC U
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION L[

® Tap x 1 e Hold (5s)



CONTROLS

... Bixby/Sini®/Others - Bixby/Siri®/Others
-— -—

®Tapx1 e Tagpx2 eeeTgpx3 emmwHold(2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL SENSE LITE to JBL Headphones app|{




POWER OFF




FACTORY RESET

DQ

® Tap x 2 e Hold (5s)




DO MORE WITH THE APP

Q JBL HEADPHONES




CHARGING
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LED BEHAVIORS

‘ * BT connecting @

— [;I Low battery

— @ Chanrging

® * BT connected \ 7
i 3 * BT not connected

— [il Fully charged



Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case battery type:

Charging time:
Music playtime with BT on:
Talk time:

Frequency response :

TECH SPEC

SENSE LITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

9.5 g per pc (19 g combined) /
0.0209 Ibs per pc (0.0418 Ibs combined)

64.59/0.1422 Ibs

Lithium-ion battery (55 mAh /3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (560 mAh /3.85 V)
2 hrs from empty

Upto8hrs

Upto5hrs

20 Hz- 20 kHz

Impedance: 320hm
Sensitivity: 86 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maximum SPL: 90dB
Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
Bluetooth version: 54

Bluetooth profile version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8

Bluetooth transmitter frequency
range: 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
Bluetooth transmitter power: < 10 dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.
(COMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion &

«JBL Sense Lite ».

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant au moins une
version 6

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Mode stéréo

Mode mono

(CONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum
Toucherx 1| Appuyer (5 5)

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modele: SENSE LITE
q’MMA_'_mES Taille de haut-parleur : 18 mmx 11 mm Dynamic Driver
Bixby/Siri®/Autres Alimentation électrique : SV==1A
Toucherx 1|Toucherx2 | Ecouteurs : 9,5 g pice (19.g combinés) /
Toucher x3 | Appuyer (2s) » 0,0209 Ibs piéce (0,0418 Ibs combinés)
* Activez I Boitier chargeur: 645 kg/0,1422 Ibs
< Type de b d B lithi (55mAh/3,85V)

avancées en connectant vos
JBL SENSE LITE a I'application
JBL Headphones!
ARRET
REINITIALISATION D'USINE
Toucher x 2| Appuyer (5's)

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Connexion BT

BT connecté

BT non connecté

Batterie faible

Charge

Charge compléte

yp
Type de batterie du boitier

chargeur: Batterie lithium-ion (560 mAh /3,85 V)
Temps de charge : 2heures depuis vide

Autonomie de musique avec

BT actif Jusqu'a 8 heures

Durée de conversation : Jusqua 5 heures

Réponse en fréquence : 20Hz-20 kHz

Impédance : 320hms

Sensibilité : 86dBSPLa1kHz

Pression sonore max. : %0

Sensibilité du microphone : -38dBV/Paa1kHz

Version du Bluetooth : 4

Version du profil Bluetooth : A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
Bande de fréquences de

I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de I'émetteur

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth : <10dBm (PIRE)
Modulation de I'émetteur

Bluetooth : GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Température de fonctionnement

maximale : 45°C

m

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APPEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
lytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

BRUG FORSTE GANG
T/ND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL Sense Lite" for at oprette
forbindelse.

*Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereotilstand

Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk 1| Hold (5 sekunder)
BETJENING
Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1] Trykx 2| Tryk x 3|
Hold (2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved
at forbinde dine JBL SENSE LITE til
JBL Headphones-appen @.
SLUK

NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER

Tryk > 2| Hold (5 sekunder)
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

LED-SYMBOLER

Bluetooth forbinder

Bluetooth forbundet

Bluetooth ikke forbundet

Lavt batteri

Oplader

Fuldt opladet



SPECIFIKATIONER
Model: SENSE LITE
Enheds-starrelse: 18 mmx 11 mm Dynamic Driver
Stromforsyning:
Oretelefoner: 9,5 pr.stk (19 g tilsammen)
Opladningsetui: 6459

i ) Lt batteri (55 mAh /3,85V)

Liti batteri (560 mAh /3,85 V)

Opladningstid: 2timer fratom

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth
tandt:

Taletid:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

Op til 8 timer

Op til 5 timer

20 Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

86 dB SPL@1 kHz

90dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT Bixby/Siri®/Weitere

APP 1 tippen | 2 x tippen|3 x
Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen tippen | Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.)
App noch mehr Kontrolle * Aktiviere erweiterte

und isi fiir dein indem du die
Horerlebnis. JBL SENSE LITE mit der App
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN JBL Headphones verbindest €.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG AUSSCHALTEN

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN RESET AUF DIE

Weitere WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN
Wahle,,JBL Sense Lite” zum 2 x tippen | Gedriickt halten
Verbinden. (5Sek.)

*Kompatibel mit Android- MACH NOCH MEHR MIT
Telefonen ab Version 6 DERAPP

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC AUFLADEN

Stereo-Modus LED-VERHALTEN
Mono-Modus BT wird verbunden
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG BT verbunden

Maximal 2 Gerate BT nicht verbunden

1 tippen | Gedriickt halten Akku schwach

(5Sek.) Aufladen

STEUERELEMENTE Voll geladen

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:

TreibergroBe:
Energieversorgung:
Ohrhirer:

Ladebox:
Ohrhorer-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
aktiviertem BT:
Sprechzeit:
Frequenzgang:
Impedanz:
Empfindlichkeit:
Maximaler SPL:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die
Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:

SENSE LITE

18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

9,5 pro Stk. (19 g zusammen)

6459

Lithium-lonen-Akku (55 mAh/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (560 mAh/3,85 V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Bis zu 8 Std.

Bis zu 5 Std.

20Hz - 20 kHz
320hm

86 dB SPL bei 1kHz
90dB

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale Betriebstemperatur: 45 °C



NEPIEXOMENO THZ
ZIYIKEYAIIAL

EQAPMOTH

E€aopaNiote akdpia peyalitepo
£ENeyyo Kat e€atopikevon e
epmelpiag akpoAONG P auTr TV

EAETX0X

Bixby/Siri®/AMeg

Natjote x 1| Natiotex 2 |
Natiore x 3 | Kpatrjote natpévo
(2 evr)

* Evepyorotjote Toug.

Swpedv epappioyr]. Tiponypévoug eNéyyoug ouvdéovtag
TI0X NATO OOPESETE 10JBL SENSE LITE pe v epappioy
o JBL .

ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH ZIBHIIMO
AMeg EMNANAQOPA EPTOZTAZIAKQN

Emhé€re «JBL Sense Lite» yia va
ouvdeBeite.

* SupBatd pe mhéguva Android
Tiov Xpnotonololv ékSoon 6 1y

PYOMIZEQON

Natote x 2 | Kpatijote natnpévo
(5 ber)

KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN

|i€tayevéotepn EOAPMOTH

AINMAH LYNAEZH + OOPTIZH

v LED
Trepeoguvik) Aertoupyia Zovbeon BT

Movoguvikr} Aertoupyia BT auvdébnke

ZIYNAEZIH MOANANAQN BT dev ouvdébnke
IHMEION Xapnhn otdByn pratapiag
To o0 2 oUOKevEC (oprion

Natiote x 1| Kpatiote natpévo
(5 8¢vt)

‘Exet goprioe mijpwe

TEXNIKEZ NPOAIATPAQEL
Movtého:

MéyeBog 0dnyou:
Tpogodooia:
AxouoTikd:

8iikn popronc:

Tomog pmatapiag akouoTikoy:
Torog pmatapiag Bikng
poprione:

Xpovoc poprionc:

Mapkewa avanapaywyig
HouGIKI¢ pe To BT
Evepyomoinpévo:

Xpovoc ophiag:

Méyioto SPL:

EvaioBnoia pikpogavou:
‘Exdoon Bluetooth:
‘EkSoon mpoid Bluetooth:
Edpog ougvotijtwy mopmon
Bluetooth:

loyug mopriov Bluetooth:
Mapdpgwon mopmod
Bluetooth:

Méyiotn Beppokpacia
eroupyiac:

SENSELITE

18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V===1A

9,5 avatyy. (19 g padi) /

0,0209 Ibs ava tpy. (0,0418 Ibs padj)
64,59/0,14221bs

Mnatapia tovrwy M6iov (55 mAh /3,85V)

Mnatapia 1vwv Miiou (560 mAh /3,85V)
2 (peg otav elvat ddeta

‘Ewg8 wpeg

‘Fu 5 ope

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

86dB SPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

(55 ]

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control y
personaliza tu escucha con mas

detalle en esta aplicacion gratuita.

COMO AJUSTARLOS

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona“JBL Sense Lite” para
conectar.

* Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modo estéreo

Modo mono

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocarx 1| Mantener (5's)
CONTROLES

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Tocarx 1|Tocarx 2 | Tocar x 3 |
Mantener (2)

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando JBL SENSE LITEa la
aplicacion JBL Headphones @.
APAGAR

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
Tocarx 2 | Mantener (5's)
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGANDO
(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE
LOSLED

Conectando Bluetooth
Bluetooth conectado
Bluetooth no conectado
Bateria baja

(Cargando

(Carga completa



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:
Fuente de alimentacion:
Auricular:

Funda de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:
Tipo de bateria de la funda
de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion

de musica con Bluetooth
activado:

Tiempo de hablar:
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Impedancia:

Sensibilidad:

SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono:
Version Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de
Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

ENSE LITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
SV=
9,5 g por unidad (19 g combinados)

6459
Bateria de iones de litio (55 mAh/3,85 V)
Bateria de iones de litio (560 mAh/3,85 V)
2h desde carga agotada

Hasta 8 horas
Hasta 5 horas

20 Hz-20 kHz
320hm
86dBSPLa1kHz

90dB
-38.dBV/Paa 1kHz
54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFP V1.8
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

LFl ]
PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

Talld ilmaisella sovelluksella voit
hallita

entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siita henkilokohtaisemman.
KAYTTOOHJEET
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL Sense Lite” yhteyden
muodostamiseksi.
*Yhteensopiva Android-
puhelinten kanssa, joissa on
kdyttojarjestelma 6+
KAKSOISLITANTA -+ SYNKR.
Stereotila

Monotila

MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintdn 2 laitetta

Napauta x 1| Pida painettuna (5 s)
OHJAIMET

TEKNISET TIEDOT

" o Malli: SENSE LITE
zlxhy/S\r\ Mt Elementin koko: 18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver

lapauta x 1| Napauta x 2| . -
Napauta x 3| Pida painettuna (2s) Viransyté: SU=14
Yapautax 3] lda panett Nappikuuloke: 9,5q/kpl (19 g yhdistettyna) /

Ota ohjaimet 0,0209 paunaa/ kpl (0,0418 paunaa
kdyttoon littamalla yhdistettyna)
JBL SENSE LITE -kuulokkeet Latauskotelo: 64,59/0,1422 paunaa
JBL i akun tyyppi:  Litiumioniakku (55 mAh /3,85 V)
B Latauskotelon akun tyyppi: Litiumioniakku (560 mAh /3,85 V)
VIRTA POIS Latausaika: 2tuntia tyhjasta
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla:  Jopa 8 tuntia
Napauta x 2 | Pida painettuna Puheaika: Jopa 5 tuntia
(55) Taajuusvaste : 20Hz- 20 kHz
SOVELLUKSEN Impedanssi: 32 ohmia
LISAOMINAISUUDET Herkkyys: 86 dB SPL@1 Kz
LATAUTUU Maksimi SPL: 9048
LED-MERKKIVALON Mikrofonin her!(kyys: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
TOIMINNOT Bluetooth-versio: X

. Bluetooth-profiiliversio: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta SR
N Bluetooth-ldhettimen

BT yhdistetty taajuusalue: 2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

BT ei yhdistetty
Alhainen akkuvirta
Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen
modulaatio:

Maksimi kdyttolampétila:

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatasi élményt
kaphat.

AHASZNALAT MODJA

ELSG HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

(satlakozdshoz vélassza a

JBL Sense Lite” lehetdséget.
*Kompatibilis a 6-0s vagy anndl
tjabb verzidji Android operacids
rendszer telefonokkal

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS +
SZINKRONIZALAS

Sztered iizemmod

Mond iizemméd

MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximdlis 2 eszkoz

Erintse meg 1-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5 mp)

VEZERLOK
Bixby/Siri®/Eqyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer | Erintse meg 3-szor |
Tartsa lenyomva (2 mp)

* Engedélyezze a fejlett
vezérlGket a JBL SENSE LITE és
aJBL Headphones alkalmazis
Gsszekapcsoldsaval @.
KIKAPCSOLAS
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
Erintse meg 2-szer | Tartsa
lenyomva (5 mp)

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ
ALKALMAZASSAL

TOLTES

LED TULA.

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

SENSELITE

Hangsz6ré mérete: 18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver

Tapelldtas: S5V===1A

Fiilhallgato: 9,5 g darabonként (19 g egyiittesen) /
0,0209 font darabonként (0,0418 font
egyiittesen)

Toltétok: 64,5kg/0,1422 font

Fil 0 tipusa: Litium-ion dtor (55 mAh /3,85V)

Toltgtok akkumulatoranak

Ienelejatszasi id6 bekapcsolt
BT mellett:
Beszélgetési
Frekvenciavalasz:
Impedancia:
Erzékenység:
Maximalis SPL:

BT csatlakoztatdsa
BT csatlakoztatva
BT nincs csatlakoztatva

Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzid:
Bluetoot_h jeladd i

Alacsony
Toltés
Teljesen feltdltve

toltottség

Bluetooth-elada teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladd modula
Maximalis iizemi hdmérséklet:

Litium-ion akkumulator (560 mAh /3,85V)
2 6ra teljesen lemerilt allapotbol

Legfeljebb 8 6ra
Legfeljebb 5 dra
20Hz-20kHz
320hm
86dBSPL1kHz-en
90dB

-38 dBV/Pa TkHz-en

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

24GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (ERP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
APP

Ottieni un maggiore controllo

e personalizzazione della tua
esperienza di ascolto con questa
app gratuita.

(COME INDOSSARLI

ALPRIMO UTILIZZO

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Scegli“JBL Sense Lite" per effettuare
il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni
Android con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Modalita stereo

Modalita mono

(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1| Tenere premuto (5 s)

CONTROLLI

Bixby/Siri®/Altri

Tocco X 1|Tocco x 2| Tocco X 3 |
Tenere premuto (2'5)

* Attiva i controlli avanzati
collegando le tue JBL SENSE LITE
all'app JBL Headphone:
SPEGNIMENTO
RIPRISTINO ALLE
IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE
Tocco x 2| Tenere premuto (5 5)
FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
Collegamento BT

BT collegato

BT non collegato

Batteria scarica

Ricarica

Completamente carica




SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia diricarica:
Tipo di batteria degli
auricolari:

Tipo di batteria custodia
diricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:
Autonomia in riproduzione
musicale con BT atti

Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:
Sensibilit
SPLmassimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio
massima:

SENSE LITE

18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
S5V===1A

9,5 g per pz (19 g combinato) /

0,0209 Ibs per pz (0,0418 Ibs combinato)
64,59/0,1422 Ibs

Batteria aglioni dilitio (55 mAh /3,85 V)

Batteria agli ioni dilitio (560 mAh /3,85 V)
2ore da scarichi

Finoa 8 ore

Finoa5 ore

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

86 dB SPL@1 kHz Trova la Guida
rapidain taliano qui.

38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz-2.4835 GHz

<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

m

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

APP

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze
qratis app.

DRAGEN

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

Kies "JBL Sense Lite" om verbinding
temaken.

* Compatibel met Android-
telefoons met 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-modus

Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten
1xtikken |

Vasthouden (5 seconden)

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

BEDIENING .
Bixby/Siri®/Anderen Maat.var.| driver:
1xtikken | 2 x tikken | 3 x tikken | Vuedln?,‘
Vasthouden (2 seconden) Oordopje:
*Schakel geavanceerde bediening Oplader:
in door de JBL SENSE LITE te Type oordopjesbatterij:
rbind de JBL Headph i lader:
@ Oplaadtijd:
UITSCHAKELEN Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN Spreektijd:
2xtikken | Frequentiebereik:
Vasthouden (5 seconden) Impedantie:
DOE MEER MET DE APP Gevoeligheid:
OPLADEN Maximaal SPL:
LED-FUNCTIES Microfoongevoeligheid:
BT verbinden Bluetooth-versie:
BT verbonden Bluetooth-profielversie:
BT niet verbonden Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-
Batterij bijna leeg zender:
Opladen Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:

Volledig opgeladen

Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

SENSE LITE

18 mmx 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V==1A

9,5gelk (19 gsamen) /

0.0209 Ibs elk (0.0418 Ibs samen)
64,59/0.1422 Ibs

Lithium-ion batterij (55 mAh /3,85 V)
Lithium-ion batterij (560 mAh / 3,85 V)
2uur wanneer leeg

Tot 8 uur

Tot 5 uur

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

86dB SPL@1 kHz

90dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
FORSTE GANGS BRUK
SLAPA0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg «JBL Sense Lite» for  koble til.
* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kjorer 6+
DOBBELTTILKOBLING +
SYNKRONISERING
Stereomodus

Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp x 1| Hold (55)
KONTROLLER
Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Tappx 1|Tappx 2| Tapp <3|

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Modell:
Driverstorrelse:

SENSE LITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver

ilold.iz 9 Stramforsyning: 5V=1A
Aktiver avanserte kontroller Grepropp: 9,5gpr.stk (19 g samlet)
ved & koble JBL SENSE LITE il Ladeeske: 6459
JBL pp: Litium-ion-batteri (55 mAh /3,85 V)
SLAAv Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ion-batteri (560 mAh / 3,85 V)
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING ;.:de.;i:i inestid med 2timer nar tomt
Tapp x 2 Hald (5) usikkavspillingstid me o
BT aktivert: Opptil 8 timer
GIOR MER MED APPEN Taletid: Oppti 5 timer
LADER Frekvensrespons : 20Hz- 20 kHz
LED-ATFERD Impedans: 320hm
BT koble til Folsomhet: 86.dB SPLved 1kHz
BT tilkoblet Maksimal SPL: 90dB
BT ikke tilkoblet Mikrofonfalsomhet: -38 dBV/Pa ved 1kHz
Lite batteri Bluetooth-versjon: ) 5.
Lader Bluetooth-profilversjon: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
Fulladet Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-

sender:
Bluetooth-senderens strom:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-
sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACA

Iyskaj jeszcze wigksza kontrole
imozliwos¢ personalizagji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezpfatna aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WLACZANIE ZASILANIA 1 EACZENIE
Inne

Wybierz, JBL Sense Lite’, aby
nawiaza¢ pofaczenie.
*Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z
systemem Android w wersji 6+
DUAL CONNECT + SYNC

Tryb dzwieku stereo

Tryb dzwigku mono

POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE
Maks. dwa urzadzenia

Stuknij x 1| Przytrzymaj (5 5)
ELEMENTY STEROWANIA

Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknij x 1| Stuknij x 2 |

Stuknijx 3| Przytrzymaj (25)
*Waez zaawansowane elementy
sterowania, taczac stuchawki

JBL SENSE LITE z aplikacja

JBL Headphon
WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

Stuknijx 2| Przytrzymaj (5's)
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKAQI

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED
Nawiazywanie pofaczenia BT
BT podfaczone

BT niepodfaczone

Niski poziom akumulatora
tadowanie

Pefne nafadowanie




SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA
o

Model: SENSE LITE

Rozmiar przetwornika: 18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver

Zasilanie: 5V==1A

Stuchawka: 9,5 g kazda (19 g razem) /
0,0209 funta kazda (0,0418 funta
razem)

Etuitadujace: 64,59/0,1422 funta

Typ Akumulator litowo-j
(55mAh/3,85V)

Typ akumulatora w etui Akumulator litowo-jonowy

fadujacym: (560 mAh /3,85V)

(zas tadowania: 2 godz. od wyczerpania

Czas odtwarzania muzyki z

wiaczona funkja Bluetooth:  do 8 godz.

(zas rozmowy: do 5 godz.

Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Impedancja: 32 omow

Efektywnosé: 86 dB SPL przy 1kHz

Maksymalne ciénienie

akustyczne SPL: 90dB.

Czutos¢ mikrofonu: -38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika

Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:

h20p V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maks. temperatura robocza:

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle
personalizagao na sua experiéncia
de udio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

PRIMEIRA UTILIZAGAO
LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Selecione “JBL Sense Lite” para
conectar.

* Compativel com smartphone
Android na versao 6 ou posterior
DUAL CONNECTE
SINCRONIZAGAO

Modo estéreo

Modo mono

CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Méximo de 2 dispositivos
Toque uma vez | Segure por 55
(CONTROLES

Bixby/Siri®/Outros

Toque uma vez | Toque duas
vezes | Toque trés vezes |
Sequre por 2s

*Habilite controles avangados
conectando sua JBL SENSE LITE a0
aplicativo JBL Headphones @.
DESLIGA

RESTAURA CONFIGURACOES
DE FABRICA

Toque duas vezes | Segure por 5's
MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
BT conectando

BT conectado

BT ndo conectado

Bateria fraca

Carregando

Bateria carregada

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

Estojo de carregamento:
Tipo de bateria do fone

de ouvido:

Tipo de bateria do estojo de
carregamento:

Tempo de carregamento:
Tempo de reprodugao de
misica com BT ligado:
Tempo de conversagao:

Verséo Bluetooth:

Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia de
transmissao Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmisséo
Bluetooth:

Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamento:

SENSELITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V===1A

95 cada (19gtotal)/

0,0209 Ibs cada (0,0418 Ibs total)
64,5kg/0,1422 Ibs

Bateria de fon-litio (55 mAh /3,85V)

Bateria de fon-litio (560 mAh / 3,85 V)
2horas quando vazia

Até 8 horas

Até 5 horas

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

86dB SPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



Bl

DETTAFINNS | LADAN
APP

Fa annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKASITTA
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
SLAPA&ANSLUT

Ovriga

Valj "JBL Sense Lite" for att ansluta.

* Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kor 6+

DUAL CONNECT + SYNC
Stereo-lige

Mono-lage
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (55)
KONTROLLER
Bixby/Siri®/Ovriga

Tryckx 1| Tryck x 2| Tryck x 3|
Hall ned (25)

* Aktivera avancerade
kontroller genom att ansluta
dina JBL SENSE LITE till

JBL Headphones-apper
STANG AV
FABRIKSATERSTALLNING
Tryck x 2| Hall ned (5'5)
GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDNING
LED-FUNKTIONER

BT ansluter

BT anslutet

BT j anslutet

Ldg batteriniva

Laddar

Fullt laddad

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa hogtalarelement:
Stromforsorjning:
Oronsnacka:
Laddningsfodral:
Harluraras batterityp:

SENSE LITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver

9,5/ styck (19 g tillsammans)
6459
Litiumjon (55 mAh /3,85V)

Laddningsfodralets batterityp: Litiumjon (560 mAh /3,85V)

Laddningstid:

Musikspelstid med BT pé:
Samtalstid:
Frekvensomfang:
Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:
Mikrofonkénslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens
frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens
modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:

2 timmar frén tomt

Upp till 8 timmar

Upp till 5 timmar

20Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

86.dB SPLvid 1 kHz

90dB

-38dBV/Pa vid 1kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iGERiGI

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulamaile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve

KONTROLLER
Bixby/Siri®/Digerleri

Tiklax 1|Tiklax 2| Tiklax 3 |
Basili Tut (25)

* JBL SENSE LITE igin

JBL
NASILTAKILIR baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
ILKKULLANIM etkinlegtirin @.
GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA GicU KAPATMA
Digerleri FABRIKA AYARLARI
Baglanmak iin “JBL Sense Lite" Tiklax 2| Basili Tut (5 5)
segin. UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
* Android 6 ve iizeri telefonlarla FAZLASINI YAPIN
uyumludur SARJ ETME
IKiLi BAGLANTI + LED HAREKETLER
SENKRONIZASYON BT baglaniyor
Stereo mod BT bagland:
Mono mod BT bagh degil
COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI Dilsiik pil giicii
Enfazla 2 cihaz Sarj etme
Tiklax 1| Basili Tut (5 ) Tam sarj oldu



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriicii boyutu:
Giig kaynagi:
Kulaklik:

Sarj kutusu:
Kulaklik pil tiirii
Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:
Sarj silresi:

BT agikken miizik calma
siire
Konugma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiri
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans
aralig:

Bluetooth verici giicii:

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:

Maksimum calisma sicakhgr:

SENSE LITE

18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
S5V===1A

Bilesen basina 9,5 g (birlesik 19 g) /
bilesen basina 0,0209 Ibs (birlesik olarak
0,0418Ibs)

64,5kg/0,1422 Ibs

Lityum iyon pil (55 mAh /3,85 V)
Lityum iyon pil (560 mAh /3,85 V)
Bogaldiktan sonra 2 saat

8 saate kadar

5 saate kadar

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

86dB SPL@1 kHz

90dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz- 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
S|

Mopenb:

ENSE LITE

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKH Kocuuteco 1pa3| Pasme "
P MeMBpaHbI: 18mmx11 mm Dynamic Driver
MPUNOXEHUE KocHurecs 2 paza | UCTOUHUK MHTAHMS: B—
[lononHuTenbHbie BoamoxHocT  KocHuTecs 3 pasa | HaywHmkm: 9,5 r/w. (191 8 KommriekTe) /
yYNpaBAeHuA U HaCTPOiiKit Ynepxusaiite (2 cek) 0,0209 yHra/w. (0,0418 dyHTa B KommrekTe)
napameTpoB NPOCAYWIMBAHNA C *OTkpoiiTe AnA cebs 3apapnbiii gyTnap: 64 51/0,1422 GyHta
1IOMOLYbi0 Haluero GecnnarHoro INeMeHTbI Tun
NPUNOKEHNS. ynpasnexus, NoAKAYNE HayWHWKoB: $|55 MA4/3,858)
:‘E‘SB"(::I g;lbIOBATb HayLUHKi JBH;ENSE UTEK 3apAfHoro GyTnapa: (560 mMA 4 /3,85B)
Bpema 3apapku: 2.4 moCne NonHoit paspaaku
BPEMH BOCNpou3BeeHua
Mpoyee CBPOC 10 3ABOAACKUX My3bIKU C BKMIOYEHHbIM BT: 08y
[lns nogKniouetus Bbibepute HACTPOI Bpems pasroopa: lo5y
«JBL Sense Lite». Kochutecb 2 paza | YacrorHan xapakTepucuka: 20 [ — 20 Kl
* (OBMECTUMOCTb C TeneoHamu  Yaepxwsaiite (5 cek) ConpoTusnente: Om
Android 6+ TIONONHUTENbHBIE YyBCTBUTENbHOCTb: 866 Y30 npu 1My
[IBOIHOE NOAKMIOYEHME +  BO3MOXHOCTH € ;‘::,fgﬂ‘;‘?e“" SVROBOIO 6
CHHXPOHM3ALUA TIPANIOKEHVEM scraimensiocrs
Crepeopexu 3APAILIKA MUKpOGOHa: -38 46B/Ma npu 1 KTy
MoHopexium CUTHATNbI MHANKATOPOB Bepcus Bluetooth: 54
At Bepcua npoduna Bluetooth: A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
Al i 10 BT yctaHoneno | fwanason yactor
Makcumym 2 ycTpoiicrea Toakniouerme no BT He "Menenawuxa Bluetooth: 2,47y -2,4835 Ty
Kochuecb 1 pa | YCTaHOBNEHO l0LUHOCTb NepeAaTymka
Yaepxusaiire (5 cex) AKKyMynSTOp paspsixeH m‘;}fﬂﬂ;’;ﬂ wsnyarenn <10,26/mBr (MIM)
NEMERTBI YIIPAB/IERIIA 3apaaka Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bixby / Siri® / Tpouee MNonHocTbio 3apAxeHo

MakcumanbHas Temnepatypa
45°C

KCnyaTaumu:
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18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
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Kk g/had

Kk s/
20Hz-20kHz

320

86dBSPL@ 1 kHz

90d8

-38dBV/Pa @ 1 kHz

54

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8
24GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<108 (EIRP)

GFSK. 1/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK
#5°C
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SENSELITE

18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V==1A

& 959 (ML 199)/

B 0.02091bs (L 0.0418 Ibs)
6459/0.14221bs

STBEF M (SSmAh/3.85V)
SBRET FB 1 (560 mAh /3.85V)
WEBRITTATE /B

REZS/NEF

12 5/)\Rf
20 Hz- 20 kHz
NERY
86 dB SPL@1 kHz
90dB
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
54
A2DPV1.4~AVRCPV1.6.3~HFPV1.8
2.4GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<10 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK~m/4-DQPSK~8DPSK
45°C

m

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi
pengalaman mendengarkan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

(CARA PEMAKAIAN
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN
Lainnya

Pilih“JBL Sense Lite" untuk

KONTROL
Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk > 1| Ketuk x 2|
Ketuk x 3| Tahan (2 dtk)
* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan
dengan menyambungkan
JBL SENSE LITE ke aplikasi
JBL Headphone:
MEMATIKAN
ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
PABRIK

Ketuk x 2 | Tahan (5 dtk)

LAIN APLIKASI

*Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android dengan sistem 6+
PENYAMBUNGAN +
SINKRONISASI GANDA
Mode Stereo

Mode Mono

SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat
Ketuk 1| Tahan (5 dtk)

PENGISIAN DAYA
POLALED

BT menyambungkan
BT tersambung

BT tidak tersambung
Daya baterai lemah
Mengisi daya

Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:
Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:
Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:
Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:

Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu putar musik dengan
BT aktif:

Waktu bicara:
Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:
Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:
Sensitivitas mikrofon:
Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

SENSE LITE

18 mmx 11 mm Dynamic Driver
5V==1A

9,5 g per buah (total 19 )/

0,0209 Ibs per buah (total 0,0418 Ibs)
64,59/0,1422 Ibs

Baterai Litium-ion (55 mAh/3,85V)
Baterai Litium-ion (560 mA/3,85V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 8 jam

Hingga 5 jam

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

86 dB SPL@1 kHz

90dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



m
Rl

77
EHERT 7 TEE
REPHEZS A
TLRTW
REHE
NHTORER
TR VB
Z 0t
BRI 3ICE

TJBL SenseLite) % 334R,
* Android 05/\—<7 3 /654
o
FaTILARY F+Sync
XATFLFE—FR
E/JILE-F
TFRA Y MES
BRREDTNA X
ERPasll
RIFLY 3 (W)
1#B1E
Bixby /Siri® / & DAty

2y Ix1| Ry I

2y I3 RIELTS
[e225)]

*JBL Headphones 77 7 1J |1

JBLSENSELITEZ 2655911

(& T 5ICFHARIRIE

RENFTRET

TEAT

mEAL

BT

RIFLYTZ (PR

FTTVTISILELD

CEHTEET

REIS

LEDDER{E

BTICHERT R

BIEETLA &

BISR T

Ny T —%ED

RE

RERT

Bt

EFIN&:
;§4H—ﬁ41:
AVROKFER :
RET—X:
AVRVOBHIAT:

SENSE LITE
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A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3\ HFPV1.8
2.4GHz-2.4835GHz

10dBm A7 (EIRP)

GFSK. m/4-DQPSK. 8DPSK
45°C
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SENSELITE
18 mm x 11 mm Dynamic Driver
SV===1A

BHE 9.59(2 % 199)/

BHE 0.02091bs( 2 0.04181bs)
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20Hz~20kHz

320

8648 SPL@TKHZ

90dB

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

54

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.3, HFPV1.8

2.4GHz~2.4835GHz
<10dBm(EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour pmteger la vie de la batterie, chargez la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstindig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
avanpootateboete T idpKeia {wiic G umatapiag, goptiote Ty
TP TouhdytoTov piia @opd kabe 3 privec. H (wiig e pmatapiag
moikiNet avaoya e T xprion Kai g meptBalovTikég ouvBrikec.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden valein. Akun kayttoika vaihtelee kyttotapojen ja
ympristdolosuhteiden mukaan.
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HU Az akkumuldtor élettartamanak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalbb egyszer. Az akkumulator élettartama a
hasznélattdl, és a kornyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

IT Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica
completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria
varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. mdned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go tadowac
o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carreque-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida util da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbéttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
en gang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

RU Yro6bi TIpOANUTE CPOK (ﬂy)KﬁhI AKKyMynATOpa, NONHOCTbIO
3apAXKIiTe €70 N0 MeHblueit Mepe pa3 B 3 MecaLia. Cpok cnyxGbi
aKkKYMyNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT CI0CO60B MCMOMb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHIE
OKpyXaloLLieit cpefbl.

HON ﬁTf%iF%itﬂ%ﬁ, BEED 3 AT

A E Al Hﬁ*ﬂ%iﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ&o

HTW éﬁﬁ@ma@ AFn BE G 3 EANE

AMIE R AR R R A (R A AR T
i

ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.

PNy — %ﬁ%u;?h&)t RAEAA 11
EINRELCLE S Vo Ny T I —DE IR
RNS= /’Pﬁiﬁ%ﬁl«.;oTE BDET,

ko HiE{2| +¥S Ezst{™ 70| of ¢ oy
HHE|2| S 25| SHSHY AR HiE 2| +E2 A
IHEd S 2 Z 2ol whet O = LIt

MM 92g2§0003008:0860208:(3E3¢ 02003059§ 3a45:a5:
3 008(056 90§03 seo:a(gpdagtdln oogrd
20300820095 23:9¢0dgpiad voSodioytmelgaes
g6 9oo5(3: 36(goEsancd§&Eaopd

Gt 431 3 S JSYI e Bty & 0 JalSUL Lyl o plial jae Bl) AR
L) B lalls plasadl BUT s &yl jos

MHNDANRNYLY w2, NONDN PN MRYY PNY T HE
950N »N.DYTINNRIYYI DYa MNay NNvna
N2ADN RN PINPWN 191X DRNN2 DN




The power delivered by the charger must be between min 2.5
Watts required by the radio equipment, and max 5 Watts in
order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

FR La puissance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre 2,5
‘watts minimum requis par 'équipement radio et 5 watts maximum
afin d'atteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

DA Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vaere mellem mindst 2,5
watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hojst 5 watt for at nd den
maksimale  opladningshastighed.

DE Die vom Ladegerat gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen mindestens
2,5 Watt, die das Funkgerat bendtigt, und maximal 5 Watt liegen,
um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

EL H 1ox0¢ mou mapéxel o gopTioTi mpémel va Kupaivetat petagd
2,5 Watts Touhdyiotov mou amartouval ané Tov. padlogwyiko
e€omhiopo kat 5 Watts o mohy, mpokelyiévou va emreuyBei n péyom
Tayitta @opTIonG.

ES La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo de
2,5W requerido por el equipo de radio y un maximo de 5 W para
lograr la méxima velocidad de carga.

FI Laturin antaman tehon on oltava vihintéan 2,5 wann]a enintdan 5
watin valill3, jotta suurin

HU A tolt ltal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés altal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a maximalis
toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

IT La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal 2,5

Watt liggen dat is vereist door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal 5
Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO For & oppna maksimal ladehastighet mé strommen fra laderen vaere
mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

PL Moc dostarczana do fadowarki musi miescic si¢ w zakresie
od minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i
maksymalnie 5 W, aby osiagna¢ maksymalnq predkosc
fadowania.

2

Effekten som laddaren levererar méste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som krévs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppnd
maximal laddningshastighet.

-
=

Maksimum sarj hizina ulasmak igin sarj cihazinin sagladigi
giig, radyo ekipmaninin gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile
maksimum 5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.



/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN
INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

c E EE @E 018-250003

Y [ - ADEPOSER A DEPOSER
% Cet appareil, EN MAGASIN EN DECHETERIE
&' ses accessoires

Li-ion 00 et cordons AR
se recyclent

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.

Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados
para avaliacao da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos
téenicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagbes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a proteco contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atengao: conforme lei brasileira n° 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

CMIITID: 25J99830T333
i35 7 : Harman Intemational Industries, Incorporated



Product specifications and app screens are subject to change without notice.
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